CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form All warrantee, including morchantability and fitness, are excluded.

The state of the s	
This Indenture, made this 13th day of January , 1986 , by	
and between JEFFERSON STATE BANK, an Illinois Banking Corporation	
the owner of the mortgage or trust deed hereinafter described, and	
Jefferson State Bank as Trustee under Trust Agreement 86084513 dated 8/30/82 and known as Trust No. 1116	
representing himself or themselves to be the owner or owners of the	
real estate hereinafter and in said deed described ("Owner"), WITNESSETH:	
1. The parties hereby agree to extend the time of payment of the	
indebtedness evidenced by the principal promissory note or notes of TWO HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND AND 00/100 Above Space For Recorder's Use Only	
DOLLARS(\$225,000.00)	
dated August 30, 1982, secured by a mortgage or trust deed in the nature of a mortgage registered/recorded November 10, 1982 in the office of the REGISTANIAN Recorder of Cook County, Illinois, in	
of at page as document No. 26408142 conveying to	
CHICAGO DILE AND TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee	
certain real estate in Cool County, Illinois described as follows:	
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF Commonly known as: 6427-35 %. Sheridan Road, Chicago, IL PIN: 11-32-405-027 *Prime Rate shall mean the rate of interest most recently announced by the Continental Illinois National Bank * Trust Company of Chicago as its "Prime Rate". The Term "Prime Rate" is only for the internal convenience of the Bank, and no representation is being made or intended that the rate is either the lowest, the best or a favored rate.	*
	ř
Commonly known as: 6427-35 %. Sheridan Road, Chicago, IL	,
PIN: 11-32-405-027	
*Prime Rate shall mean the rate of interest most recently announced by the Continental Illinois National Bank & Trust Company of Chicago as its "Prime Rate". The Term "Prime Rate" is only for the internal convenience of the	
by the Continental Illinois Maticaal Bunk & Trust Company of Chicago	
The Term "Prime Rate" is only for the internal convenience of the Bank, and no representation is being made or intended that the rate is either the lowest, the best or a favored rate.	
2. The amount remaining unpaid on the indebtedness is \$ 225,010.00	
3. Said remaining indebtedness of \$ 225,000.00 sha's be paid on or before July 31, 1986	
*Two points over prime rate	
and the Owner in consideration of such extension promises and agrees to pay the grincipal sum secured by said mortgage or trust deed as and when therein provided, as hereby extended, and to pay interest thereon until July 31	~
, 19 _85, at the rate of *_per gapt per annum, and thereafter until maturity of said principal sum as hereby extended, at	ğ
the rate of * per goat per annum, and interest after maturity at the rate of **xper . Typer annum, and to pay both principal and interest in the coin or currency provided for in the mortgage or trust deed i ere nabove described, but if that	ğ
cannot be done legally then in the most valuable legal tender of the United States of Arrica current on the due date	Š
company in the City of Chicago as the holder or holders of the said principal note or notes may from time to time in writing appoint, and in default of such appointment then at Jefferson State Bank, 5301 West cawrence Avenue,	ì
Chicago, IL 60630	- V
4. If any part of said indebtedness or interest thereon be not paid at the maturity thereof as here a provided, or if default in the performance of any other covenant of the Owner shall continue for twenty days after written notice thereof,	
the entire principal sum secured by said mortgage or trust deed, together with the then accrued interest the reon, shall, without notice, at the option of the holder or holders of said principal note or notes, become and be due and payable, in	
the same manner as if said extension had not been granted.	ومبعر
5. This agreement is supplementary to said mortgage or trust deed. All the provisions thereof and of the principal note or notes, including the right to declare principal and accrued interest due for any cause specified in said mortgage or trust	ja.
deed or notes, but not including any prepayment privileges unless herein expressly provided for, shall remain in full force and effect except as herein expressly modified. The Owner agrees to perform all the covenants of the grantor or grantors	Sub-reg St. 1975 Sub-
in said mortgage or trust deed. The provisions of this indenture shall inure to the benefit of any holder of said principal note or notes and interest notes and shall bind the heirs, personal representatives and assigns of the Owner. The Owner	3
hereby waives and releases all rights and benefits under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois with respect to said real estate. If the Owner consists of two or more persons, their liability hereunder shall be joint	10 10 10
and several.	7.
fN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the parties hereto have signed, sealed and delivered this indenture the day and year first above written.	
By: Start Wice President Under Trust No. 1116, and not personally	
ATTEST: Finger Fellasst. Vice Pres. By: Lipelage Jacken Trust (SEAIGER)	
ATTEST: Seffe en le cur Trust 011	icer
This instrument was prepared by Jefferson State Bank, 5301 W. Lawrence Ave., Chicago, IL 60630	
tradum unter union)	

86084513

1

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF 1/11nois	
COUNTY OF COOK	-
I, Allocary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, Do	O HERERY CERTIFY that
renelabe Jackson, Irust Officer	- of Jefferson State Back, 1/
personally important and to be the same person whose name appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that S	he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as
free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes the homestead.	erein set forth, including the release and waiver of right C."
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	day of the 19 of
	Notary Public
A	Notary Public
STATE OF Allinois	My Comin. exp. 1-16-88
COUNTY OF COOK	
1. Jarrier m. Caderon	,
a Notary Public in and for wid County in the State aforesaid, DC	of Jefferson State Bank.
personally known to me to be the same person whose name appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that	
homestead.	
GIVEN under my hand and official ser, thi	day of Jehrenay 1986
0_	Jarrame M. anderson
pte tall the Office of	Notary Public
STATE OF TILL A O IS	Lorraine M. Anderson Notary Public
COUNTY OF Cook	My Comm. exp. 1-16-88
Surviva m Madas	
a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DC	O HEPEBY CERTIFY that
and Virginia Kelly Asst. Vice Pres, S	eside : of Tellerson State Back,
to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the	e foregoine invirument as such <u>Vice Pres</u> and ay in person end acknowledged that they signed and
delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said 4551.	and as the free and columnary act of said Corporation, for
custodian of the corporate seal of said Corporation, he did affix s	aid corporate seal to said instrument as his own free and
voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Corporation GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	day of flexible 19
	Farrene II Underson
	Notary Pullic
. m. a. fi	Lorraine M. Anderson Notary Public
	My Comm. exp. 1-16-88
	BANK ENUE S0630
	BAN WENUE 60630
	M & G
₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩ ₩	STATE RENCE AV
5	N STATE BAN HUNGIS - 60630 GE COLE
Y X HE A STATE OF THE STATE OF	
	ST. COLUMN
ā	301 y
WITH WITH W	All. TO: 6301 W 64th. COUNTY
	\$

Harris Salah Salah

86084513

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The South 200 feet of that part of Lot 8 (measured along the West line thereof) lying West of the Chicago, Milwaukee and St. Paul Railroad right of way in Cape Hayes, being a Subdivision of the South East fractional quarter of Section 32, Township 41 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian; ALSO

That part of the North 7 1/2 feet of the South 207 1/2 feet of Lot 8 (mensured on the West line thereof) in Cape Mayes, being a Subdivision of the South East fractional quarter of Section 32, Township 41 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, lying West of a line 10 feet (measured on the radius of the arc of the right of way of Chicago, Milwaukee and St. Paul Railroad) Westerly of and parallel to the Westerly line of the right of way of the Chicago, Milwaukee and St. Paul Railroad and East of a line

described us follows: Beginning at a point on the North line of the South 200 feet of said Lot 8 so measured along the West line thereof, said point being 80.92 Took Rast of the East line of Sheridan Road, as measured along the North line of the South 200 feet of said Lot 8, thence North Executy 15.98 feet to a point on the North line of the Bouth 207 1/2 feet, measured along the West line of said . Lot 8, which point is 95.03 feet East of the East line of Sheridan Road, as measured along the North line of said South 207 1/2 feet of said Lot 8, all in Cork County, Illinois. County Clark's O

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$12.25 T#1111 TRAN 0248 03/04/86 12:52:00 #9314 # A #-86-984513



UNOFFICIAL COPY

CHICYGO' ITTIMOIS - 20230 2301 M TYMBEMOE VAENDE JEFFERSON STATE BANK

Mith. BOHN CONSTANT, VIce President

Property of County Clerk's Office